REV. 1.0.6 2/14/03
Features
• Ultra Low Power Consumption
• Enable optimized for CDMA time slices
• 100 mV dropout voltage at 100 mA
• 25 µA ground current at 100 mA
• Enable/Shutdown Control

reasonably expected to cause the failure of the life support
device or system, or to affect its safety or effectiveness.
2/14/03 0.0m 005
Stock#DS30002510
  2000 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation
DISCLAIMER
FAIRCHILD SEMICONDUCTOR RESERVES THE RIGHT TO MAKE CHANGES WITHOUT FURTHER NOTICE TO
ANY PRODUCTS HEREIN TO IMPROVE RELIABILITY, FUNCTION OR DESIGN. FAIRCHILD DOES NOT ASSUME
ANY LIABILITY ARISING OUT OF THE APPLICATION OR USE OF ANY PRODUCT OR CIRCUIT DESCRIBED HEREIN;
NEITHER DOES IT CONVEY ANY LICENSE UNDER ITS PATENT RIGHTS, NOR THE RIGHTS OF OTHERS.
Ordering Information
Tape and Reel Information
Product Number VOUT Pin 4 Function Package Marking
FAN2510SX Adj. Adjust ANA
FAN2510S25X 2.5 Bypass ANE
FAN2510S26X 2.6 Bypass ANG
FAN2510S27X 2.7 Bypass ANJ
FAN2510S28X 2.8 Bypass ANM
FAN2510S285X 2.85 Bypass ANN
FAN2510S30X 3.0 Bypass ANW
FAN2510S33X 3.3 Bypass AN3
FAN2511S25X 2.5 Error output APE
FAN2511S26X 2.6 Error output APG
FAN2511S27X 2.7 Error output APJ
FAN2511S28X 2.8 Error output APM
FAN2511S285X 2.85 Error output APN
FAN2511S30X 3.0 Error output APW
FAN2511S33X 3.3 Error output AP3
Quantity Reel Size Width
3000 7" 8mm